Becker County ORDINANCE NUMBER ELEVEN

That a restaurant, hotel, bowling center, or club which is authorized

The County Board of Becker County ordains:

for consumption on the prembetween the hours of 10:00	on Sundays may sell intoxicating liquor aises in conjunction with the sale of food a.m. on Sundays and 1:00 a.m. on Mondays, is in conformance with the Minnesota clean
Passed by the Board of Coun 10 th day of July	ty Commissioners of Becker County this, 1990.
	airman, Becker County Board of Commissioners
Ве	cker County Auditor

John E. Pearson, Becker County Attorney

Approved as to form and execution: